
expressions of Italy’s most fascinating wine regions and grape varieties
made by the country’s leading winemakers (enologi)

in their favourite vineyards
released in very small numbers
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GRAPE VARIETYGRAPE VARIETY

VINEYARD SIZEVINEYARD SIZE ALTITUDEALTITUDE SOILSOIL EXPOSUREEXPOSURE

REGIONREGION COMUNECOMUNE VINEYARDVINEYARD

Sangiovese 50%,Sangiovese 50%,
Merlot 50%Merlot 50%

3.00 hectares3.00 hectares 300 - 400 metres300 - 400 metres Sandy, with porousSandy, with porous
sedimentary rocksedimentary rock

South - South WestSouth - South West

ToscanaToscana Montepulciano (SI)Montepulciano (SI) Chiusino NovoChiusino Novo

pHpH

TSOTSO22

AGE OF VINESAGE OF VINES

FERMENTATIONFERMENTATION AGEINGAGEING ALCOHOL BY VOLUMEALCOHOL BY VOLUME

VINE DENSITYVINE DENSITY PRESSINGPRESSING PRODUCTIONPRODUCTION

FSOFSO22

RSRS TATA VAVA

3.553.55

64 mg/164 mg/1

Merlot 20 yearsMerlot 20 years
Sangiovese 30 yearsSangiovese 30 years

5,200 per hectare5,200 per hectare Pneumatic at lowPneumatic at low
pressure,pressure,
destemmed grapesdestemmed grapes

2,000 bottles2,000 bottles

12 days, 28°C,12 days, 28°C,
on the fine leeson the fine lees

24 months in 24 months in tonneauxtonneaux
(500 litres),(500 litres),
12 months in big barrels12 months in big barrels
(1,000 litres)(1,000 litres)

14.5%14.5%

11 mg/111 mg/1

0.25 g/10.25 g/1 5.0 g/15.0 g/1 0.62 g/10.62 g/1

MACERATIONMACERATION

Merlot 16 days, with 2Merlot 16 days, with 2
complete pump-overs,complete pump-overs,
otherwise daily simple tootherwise daily simple to
keep cap moist, on skinskeep cap moist, on skins
Sangiovese 20 days, with 3Sangiovese 20 days, with 3
complete pump-overs,complete pump-overs,
otherwise also daily simple, otherwise also daily simple, 
on skinson skins


